3 2018 Summer Series o

Dillon Yacht Club

2018 Summer Series

Ensign Fleet

Sailed: 32, Discards: 5, To count: 27, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 3, Scoring system: lo

2nd  Ensign Blue 1524  Rick Norris 252 (DNF) (©) 1
Streaker

PHRF Fleet

Sailed: 34, Discards: 5, To count: 29, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 2, Scoring system: lo

2nd PHRF Cita 46888 Stuart -6 (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) DN 1.57.53 3.14.33 4.16.44 2.05.53
Palmer

Etchells Fleet

Sailed: 29, Discards: 4, To count: 25, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 3, Scoring system: lo
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2nd  Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott 126 (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)
Snyder
J-22 Fleet

Sailed: 35, Discards: 5, To count: 30, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 8, Scoring system: lo

2nd  J-22 Insert Dan (5) (DNF
Name Fesenmeyer
Here

4th J-22 Shameless 536 Zagray

/Nicks
------------------
6th J-22 StirCrazy 806 Shane 180

Salisbury
8th J-22  Gunner's Jim Vogel 180 (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) DN DNC

Mate

J-24 Fleet
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Sailed: 35, Discards: 5, To count: 30, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 7, Scoring system: lo

2nd J-24 Zero 4200 Josh
Gravity Bowins-
Rubin
4th J-24 Event 2382  Elvis (DNF) (DNS) (DNS)
Horizon Bergman
6th J-24 Dumpster 2185  Frank 172 (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) DN
Keesling

R1 - Ensign Fleet - 6-09-2018 at 1.10.00

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 1.25.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Ensign Wildcat 1642  Gerry Huttrer 252

Ensign Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 DNS 4.0

R2 - Ensign Fleet - 6-09-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 2.47.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Ensign Wildcat 1642  Gerry Huttrer 252
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Rank Fleet
2 Ensign
3 Ensign

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 3.59.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 1.21.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet
1 Ensign
2 Ensign
3 Ensign
Rank Fleet
1 Ensign
2 Ensign
3 Ensign
Start
Rank Fleet
1 Ensign
2 Ensign
3 Ensign

Boat
Blue Streaker

Ptarmigan

SailNo
1524
1489

HelmName
Rick Norris

Ron Pierce

Rating Place

252
252

R3 - Ensign Fleet - 6-09-2018

Boat
Ptarmigan
Blue Streaker

Wildcat

SailNo
1489
1524
1642

HelmName
Ron Pierce
Rick Norris

Gerry Huttrer

Rating Place

252
252
252

R4 - Ensign Fleet - 6-10-2018

Boat
Wildcat
Ptarmigan

Blue Streaker

SailNo
1642
1489
1524

HelmName
Gerry Huttrer
Ron Pierce

Rick Norris

Rating Place

252
252
252

R5 - Ensign Fleet - 6-10-2018

Boat
Blue Streaker
Ptarmigan

Wildcat

SailNo
1524
1489
1642

HelmName
Rick Norris
Ron Pierce

Gerry Huttrer

Rating Place

252
252
252

R6 - Ensign Fleet - 6-10-2018

2
DNS

1
2
3

1
2
3

. Start 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 2.36.00, Wind: SE 5-9

1
2
3

Points
2.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0



Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Time: 3.13.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

Fleet
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

Fleet
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

Fleet
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

Boat
Blue Streaker
Wildcat

Ptarmigan

SailNo
1524
1642
1489

HelmName
Rick Norris
Gerry Huttrer

Ron Pierce

Rating
252
252
252

R7 - Ensign Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind:

Boat
Blue Streaker
Wildcat

Ptarmigan

SailNo
1524
1642
1489

HelmName
Rick Norris
Gerry Huttrer

Ron Pierce

SE 5-9
Rating
252
252
252

R8 - Ensign Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind:

Boat
Wildcat
Ptarmigan

Blue Streaker

SailNo
1642
1489
1524

HelmName
Gerry Huttrer
Ron Pierce

Rick Norris

SE 5-9
Rating
252
252
252

R9 - Ensign Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind:

Boat
Blue Streaker
Wildcat

Ptarmigan

SailNo
1524
1642
1489

HelmName
Rick Norris
Gerry Huttrer

Ron Pierce

SE 5-9
Rating
252
252
252

Place
1

2
DNS

Place

Place

DNF

Place
1
2
g

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0



Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

R10 - Ensign Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points

Fleet
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

Fleet
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

Fleet
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

R11 - Ensign Fleet - 7-1-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place
Wildcat 1642 Gerry Huttrer 252 1
Blue Streaker 1524 Rick Norris 252 2
Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 3

R12 - Ensign Fleet - 7-1-2018
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place
Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 1
Wildcat 1642  Gerry Huttrer 252 2
Blue Streaker 1524 Rick Norris 252 3

R13 - Ensign Fleet - 7-1-2018
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place
Blue Streaker 1524 Rick Norris 252 1
Wildcat 1642 Gerry Huttrer 252 2
Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 3

R14 - Ensign Fleet - 7-1-2018

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0



Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points

R15 - Ensign Fleet - 07-28-18

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Ensign Wildcat 1642  Gerry Huttrer 252 1 1.0
2 Ensign Blue Streaker 1524  Rick Norris 252 2 2.0
3 Ensign Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 3 3.0

R16 - Ensign Fleet - 07/28/18

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Ensign Wildcat 1642  Gerry Huttrer 252 1 1.0
2 Ensign Blue Streaker 1524  Rick Norris 252 2 2.0
3 Ensign Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 3 3.0

R17 - Ensign Fleet - 07/28/18

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Ensign Wildcat 1642  Gerry Huttrer 252 1 1.0
2 Ensign Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 2 2.0
3 Ensign Blue Streaker 1524 Rick Norris 252 3 3.0

R18 - Ensign Fleet - 7-29-18

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points

1 Ensign Wildcat 1642  Gerry Huttrer 252 1 1.0
2 Ensign Blue Streaker 1524 Rick Norris 252 2 2.0
3 Ensign Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 3 3.0

R19 - Ensign Fleet - 7-29-18

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Ensign Blue Streaker 1524 Rick Norris 252 1 1.0
2 Ensign Wildcat 1642  Gerry Huttrer 252 2 2.0
3 Ensign Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 DNS 4.0

R20 - Ensign Fleet - 7-29-18

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points

R21 - Ensign Fleet - 8-18-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Ensign Wildcat 1642  Gerry Huttrer 252 1 1.0
2 Ensign Blue Streaker 1524 Rick Norris 252 2 2.0
3 Ensign Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 3 3.0

R22 - Ensign Fleet - 8-18-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points



Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

Fleet
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

Fleet
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

Fleet
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

Fleet
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

Boat
Ptarmigan
Blue Streaker

Wildcat

SailNo
1489
1524
1642

HelmName
Ron Pierce
Rick Norris

Gerry Huttrer

Rating
252
252
252

R23 - Ensign Fleet - 8-18-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind:

Boat
Blue Streaker
Wildcat

Ptarmigan

SailNo
1524
1642
1489

HelmName
Rick Norris
Gerry Huttrer

Ron Pierce

SE 5-9
Rating
252
252
252

R24 - Ensign Fleet - 8-19-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind:

Boat
Blue Streaker
Wildcat

Ptarmigan

SailNo
1524
1642
1489

HelmName
Rick Norris
Gerry Huttrer

Ron Pierce

SE 5-9
Rating
252
252
252

R25 - Ensign Fleet - 8-19-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind:

Boat
Wildcat
Blue Streaker

Ptarmigan

SailNo
1642
1524
1489

HelmName
Gerry Huttrer
Rick Norris

Ron Pierce

SE 5-9
Rating
252
252
252

Place

Place

Place

Place
1

2
DNF

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0



Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2

Fleet
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

Fleet
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

Fleet
Ensign
Ensign

Ensign

Fleet
Ensign

Ensign

R26 - Ensign Fleet - 8-19-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind:

Boat
Wildcat
Blue Streaker

Ptarmigan

SailNo
1642
1524
1489

HelmName
Gerry Huttrer
Rick Norris

Ron Pierce

SE 5-9
Rating
252
252
252

R27 - Ensign Fleet - 8-25-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind:

Boat
Wildcat
Blue Streaker

Ptarmigan

SailNo
1642
1524
1489

HelmName
Gerry Huttrer
Rick Norris

Ron Pierce

SE 5-9
Rating
252
252
252

R28 - Ensign Fleet - 8-25-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind:

Boat
Wildcat
Ptarmigan

Blue Streaker

SailNo
1642
1489
1524

HelmName
Gerry Huttrer
Ron Pierce

Rick Norris

SE 5-9
Rating
252
252
252

R29 - Ensign Fleet - 8-26-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind:

Boat
Blue Streaker

Wildcat

SailNo
1524
1642

HelmName
Rick Norris

Gerry Huttrer

SE 5-9
Rating
252
252

Place
1

2
DNS

Place

Place

Place

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points

3 Ensign Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 3 3.0

R30 - Ensign Fleet - 08-26-18

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Ensign Wildcat 1642  Gerry Huttrer 252 1 1.0
2 Ensign Blue Streaker 1524  Rick Norris 252 2 2.0
3 Ensign Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 3 3.0

R31 - Ensign Fleet - 08/26/18

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Ensign Wildcat 1642  Gerry Huttrer 252 1 1.0
2 Ensign Blue Streaker 1524  Rick Norris 252 2 2.0
3 Ensign Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 3 3.0

R32 - Ensign Fleet - 9-15-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Ensign Wildcat 1642 Gerry Huttrer 252 1 1.0
2 Ensign Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 2 2.0

R33 - Ensign Fleet - 9-17-2017

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Ensign Wildcat 1642 Gerry Huttrer 252 1 1.0
2 Ensign Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 2 2.0

R34 - Ensign Fleet - 9-16-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
Ensign Wildcat 1642 Gerry Huttrer 252 1
Ensign Blue Streaker 1524  Rick Norris 252 2
Ensign Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 3

R35 - Ensign Fleet - 9-16-2018

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
Ensign Wildcat 1642 Gerry Huttrer 252 2
Ensign Blue Streaker 1524  Rick Norris 252 1
Ensign Ptarmigan 1489 Ron Pierce 252 DNS

R1 - PHRF Fleet - 6-09-2018 at 1.10.00

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1.10.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points

1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 DNS 2.0

R2 - PHRF Fleet - 6-09-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.36.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

BCE

BCR Points



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 2.36.00 3.30.00 0.54.00 1.00.48 0.00.00 120 1.0

R3 - PHRF Fleet - 6-09-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.53.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points

1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 DNF 2.0

R4 - PHRF Fleet - 6-10-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1.05.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 1.05.00 1.45.20 0.40.20 0.45.25 0.00.00 120 1.0

R5 - PHRF Fleet - 6-10-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.00.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 2.00.00 2.34.55 0.34.55 0.39.19 0.00.00 120 1.0

R6 - PHRF Fleet - 6-10-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.45.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 2.45.00 3.33.44 0.48.44 0.54.52 0.00.00 120 1.0

R7 - PHRF Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1.20.00, Wind: SE 5-9



PHRF Cita 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 1.20.00 1.57.53 0.37.53 0.53.13 0.00.00 -6

R8 - PHRF Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.32.00, Wind: SE 5-9

PHRF Cita 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 2.32.00 3.14.33 0.42.33 0.59.46 0.00.00 -6

R9 - PHRF Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.39.00, Wind: SE 5-9

PHRF Cita 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 3.39.00 4.16.44 0.37.44 0.53.00 0.00.00 -6 1.0

R10 - PHRF Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.20.00, Wind: SE 5-9

R11 - PHRF Fleet - 7-1-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1.24.00, Wind: SE 5-9

PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 1.24.00 2.15.16 0.51.16 0.57.44 0.00.00 120 1.0



Rank Fleet
1 PHRF
2 PHRF
Rank Fleet
1 PHRF
2 PHRF
Rank Fleet
1 PHRF

R12 - PHRF Fleet - 7-1-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.32.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points

1
1

Boat
Harmattan

Cita

Boat
Harmattan

Cita

Boat

Harmattan

PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 DNF 3.0
PHRF Cita 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 DNF 3.0

R13 - PHRF Fleet - 7-1-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.39.00, Wind: SE 5-9

SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
586 Daniel Kelsey 120 3.39.00 4.04.52 0.25.52 0.29.08 0.00.00 120 1.0
46888 Stuart Palmer -6 DNF 3.0

R14 - PHRF Fleet - 7-1-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 4.18.00, Wind: SE 5-9

SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
586 Daniel Kelsey 120 4.18.00 4.52.3 0.34.03 0.38.20 0.00.00 120 1.0
46888 Stuart Palmer -6 DNF 3.0

R15 - PHRF Fleet - 07-28-18

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 01:05, Wind: SE 5-9

SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
586 Daniel Kelsey 120 01:05 1.52.27 0:47:27 0:53:26 0:00:00 120 1.0

R16 - PHRF Fleet - 07/28/18

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14.44.50, Wind: SE 5-9



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 2.40.00 3.24.11 0.44.11 0.49.45 0.00.00 120 1.0

R17 - PHRF Fleet - 07/28/18

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 16.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 3.43.00 4.10.15 0.27.15 0.30.41 0.00.00 120 1.0

R18 - PHRF Fleet - 7-29-18

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 14.41.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating  Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 13.05.00 13.33.09 0.28.09 0.31.42 0.00.00 120 1.0

R19 - PHRF Fleet - 7-29-18

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 15.35.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating  Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 13.52.00 14.41.56 0.49.56 0.56.13 0.00.00 120 1.0

R20 - PHRF Fleet - 7-29-18

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1.05.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 3.09.00 3.41.18 0.32.18 0.36.22 0.00.00 120 1.0

R21 - PHRF Fleet - 8-18-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1.27.00, Wind: SE 5-9



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 1.27.00 2.34.56 1.07.56 1.16.30 0.00.00 120 1.0
2 PHRF Cita 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 1.27.00 2.24.29 0.57.29 1.20.45 0.03.02 22.32 2.0

R22 - PHRF Fleet - 8-18-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.15.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Cita 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 3.15.00 3.37.14 0.22.14 0.31.14 0.00.00 -6 1.0
2 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 DNF 3.0

R23 - PHRF Fleet - 8-18-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 4.14.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Cita 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 4.14.00 4.33.35 0.19.35 0.27.31 0.00.00 -6 1.0
2 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 4.14.00 4.41.20 0.27.20 0.30.47 0.02.54 195.434 2.0

R24 - PHRF Fleet - 8-19-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1.24.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 1.24.00 2.08.50 0.44.50 0.50.29 0.00.00 120 1.0
2 PHRF Cita 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 1.24.00 2.02.00 0.38.00 0.53.23 0.02.04 23.216 2.0

R25 - PHRF Fleet - 8-19-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.40.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 2.40.00 3.26.44 0.46.44 0.52.37 0.00.00 120 1.0



R26 - PHRF Fleet - 8-19-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 4.02.00, Wind: SE 5-9

PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 4.02.00 4.28.45 0.26.45 0.30.07 0.00.00 120 1.0

R27 - PHRF Fleet - 8-25-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.43.00, Wind: SE 5-9

PHRF Cita 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 2.48.00 3.32.44 0.44.44 1.02.50 0.00.00 -6

R28 - PHRF Fleet - 8-25-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1.10.00, Wind: SE 5-9

PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 4.38.00 5.34.57 0.56.57 1.04.07 0.00.00 120 1.0

R29 - PHRF Fleet - 8-26-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.12.00, Wind: SE 5-9

PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 1.27.00 2.03.35 0.36.35 0.41.12 0.00.00 120 1.0



R30 - PHRF Fleet - 08-26-18

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.45.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 2.21.00 3.15.59 0.54.59 1.01.55 0.00.00 120 1.0

2 PHRF Cita 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 DNS 3.0

R31 - PHRF Fleet - 08/26/18

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.28.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Cita 46888 Stuart Palmer -6 3.31.00 3.50.51 0.19.51 0.27.53 0.00.00 -6 1.0
2 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 3.31.00 3.56.29 0.25.29 0.28.42 0.00.43 138.452 2.0

R32 - PHRF Fleet - 9-15-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 2.13.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 2.13.00 3.06.23 0.53.23 1.00.07 0.00.00 120 1.0

R33 - PHRF Fleet - 9-17-2017

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.33.00, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points
1 PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 3.33.00 4.30.45 0.57.45 1.05.02 0.00.00 120 1.0

R34 - PHRF Fleet - 9-16-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 1.10.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected BCE BCR Points



PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 1.10.00 2.08.17 0.58.17

R35 - PHRF Fleet - 9-16-2018

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 3.43.00, Wind: SE 5-9

PHRF Harmattan 586 Daniel Kelsey 120 3.43.00 4.45.52 1.02.52

R1 - Etchells Fleet - 6-09-2018 at 1.10.00

R2 - Etchells Fleet - 6-09-2018

R3 - Etchells Fleet - 6-09-2018

R4 - Etchells Fleet - 6-10-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

R5 - Etchells Fleet - 6-10-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9



Rank
1
2

Rank
1
1

Rank
1
2

Rank

R6 - Etchells Fleet - 6-10-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points

Fleet

R7 - Etchells Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind:

Boat

SailNo

Etchells Mendicino 291

Etchells Silverback 533

Fleet

HelmName
Rich Rinehart

Frank Keesling

SE 5-9
Rating
126
126

R8 - Etchells Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind:

Boat

SailNo

Etchells Mendicino 291

Etchells Silverback 533

Fleet

HelmName
Rich Rinehart

Frank Keesling

SE 5-9
Rating
126
126

R9 - Etchells Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat

SailNo

Etchells Mendicino 291

Etchells Silverback 533

Fleet

HelmName
Rich Rinehart

Frank Keesling

Rating
126
126

R10 - Etchells Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat

SailNo

HelmName

Rating

Place
1
DNF

Place
DNS
DNS

Place

Place

Points
1.0
3.0

Points
3.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0

Points



Etchells Silverback 533 Frank Keesling 126

R11 - Etchells Fleet - 7-1-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Etchells Silverback 533 Frank Keesling 126

R12 - Etchells Fleet - 7-1-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Etchells Silverback 533 Frank Keesling 126 1

R13 - Etchells Fleet - 7-1-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Etchells Silverback 533 Frank Keesling 126 1

R14 - Etchells Fleet - 7-1-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

1 Etchells Silverback 533 Frank Keesling 126 1



R15 - Etchells Fleet - 07-28-18

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Etchells Mendicino 291 Rich Rinehart 126

R16 - Etchells Fleet - 07/28/18

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott Snyder 126 1

R17 - Etchells Fleet - 07/28/18

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott Snyder 126 1

R18 - Etchells Fleet - 7-29-18

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott Snyder 126 1



R19 - Etchells Fleet - 7-29-18

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Etchells Mendicino 291 Rich Rinehart 126 1 1.0
2 Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott Snyder 126 2 2.0

R20 - Etchells Fleet - 7-29-18

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Etchells Mendicino 291 Rich Rinehart 126 1 1.0
2 Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott Snyder 126 2 2.0

R21 - Etchells Fleet - 8-18-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott Snyder 126 1 1.0
2 Etchells Mendicino 291 Rich Rinehart 126 2 2.0

R22 - Etchells Fleet - 8-18-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott Snyder 126 1 1.0
2 Etchells Mendicino 291 Rich Rinehart 126 2 2.0

R23 - Etchells Fleet - 8-18-2018



Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Etchells Mendicino 291 Rich Rinehart 126

R24 - Etchells Fleet - 8-19-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott Snyder 126

R25 - Etchells Fleet - 8-19-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott Snyder 126 1

R26 - Etchells Fleet - 8-19-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott Snyder 126 1

R27 - Etchells Fleet - 8-25-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9



Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

Rank
1
2
3

Fleet Boat SailNo
Etchells Silverback 533
Etchells Mendicino 291
Etchells Bullseye 665

HelmName
Frank Keesling
Rich Rinehart
Scott Snyder

Rating
126
126
126

R28 - Etchells Fleet - 8-25-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat SailNo
Etchells Bullseye 665
Etchells Silverback 533
Etchells Mendicino 291

HelmName
Scott Snyder
Frank Keesling

Rich Rinehart

Rating
126
126
126

R29 - Etchells Fleet - 8-26-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat SailNo
Etchells Silverback 533
Etchells Bullseye 665
Etchells Mendicino 291

HelmName
Frank Keesling
Scott Snyder
Rich Rinehart

Rating
126
126
126

R30 - Etchells Fleet - 08-26-18

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat SailNo
Etchells Silverback 533
Etchells Bullseye 665
Etchells Mendicino 291

HelmName
Frank Keesling
Scott Snyder
Rich Rinehart

Rating
126
126
126

Place

Place

Place

Place
1
2
3

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0



R31 - Etchells Fleet - 08/26/18

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Etchells Silverback 533 Frank Keesling 126 1 1.0
2 Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott Snyder 126 2 2.0
3 Etchells Mendicino 291 Rich Rinehart 126 3 3.0

R32 - Etchells Fleet - 9-15-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Etchells Silverback 533 Frank Keesling 126 1 1.0
2 Etchells Mendicino 291 Rich Rinehart 126 2 2.0
3 Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott Snyder 126 3 3.0

R33 - Etchells Fleet - 9-17-2017

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott Snyder 126 1 1.0
2 Etchells Mendicino 291 Rich Rinehart 126 2 2.0
3 Etchells Silverback 533 Frank Keesling 126 3 3.0

R34 - Etchells Fleet - 9-16-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
Etchells Mendicino 291 Rich Rinehart 126 3
Etchells Bullseye 665 Scott Snyder 126 1



Rank

Rank

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6

Fleet Boat

SailNo

Etchells Silverback 533

HelmName

Frank Keesling 126

R35 - Etchells Fleet - 9-16-2018

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat

Etchells Mendicino

Etchells Bullseye

Etchells Silverback

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 1.20.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 2.41.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

SailNo
291
665
533

HelmName
Rich Rinehart 126
Scott Snyder 126
Frank Keesling 126

R1 - J-22 Fleet - 6-09-2018 at 1.10.00

Boat
Shameless
Insert Name Here
Catch 22
Screaming Jeanie
Stir Crazy

Cavu

SailNo

536
720
1253
1300
806
715

HelmName
Zagray/Nicks
Dan Fesenmeyer
Lee Rawe
Stan Strathman
Shane Salisbury

Bruce Cochran

R2 - J-22 Fleet - 6-09-2018

Boat
Stir Crazy
Shameless
Insert Name Here

Screaming Jeanie

SailNo

806
536
720
1300

HelmName
Shane Salisbury
Zagray/Nicks
Dan Fesenmeyer

Stan Strathman

2

2
1
3

Rating Place Points

Rating Place Points

Rating Place Points

180
180
180
180
180
180

Rating Place
180 1
180 2
180 3
180 4

1

2
3
4
5
6

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0



J-22 Catch 22 1253 Lee Rawe

R3 - J-22 Fleet - 6-09-2018

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 3.48.00, Wind: SE 5-9

J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 180

J-22 Catch 22 1253  Lee Rawe
--_-_---
J-22  Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury 180

R4 - J-22 Fleet - 6-10-2018

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 1.15.00, Wind: SE 5-9

1 J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 180 1

J-22  Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury 180

J-22 Catch 22 1253 Lee Rawe

R5 - J-22 Fleet - 6-10-2018

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 2.30.00, Wind: SE 5-9



Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6

Rank

o o A W N P

Rank

o o A W N P

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Boat SailNo HelmName
Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks
Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman

Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer
Catch 22 1253 Lee Rawe

Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury
Cavu 715 Bruce Cochran

R6 - J-22 Fleet - 6-10-2018

Rating Place Points

180
180
180
180
180
180

1

2
3
4
5
6

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Time: 3.27.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place
Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 180 1
Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman 180 2
Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks 180 3
Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury 180 4
Cavu 715 Bruce Cochran 180 5
Catch 22 1253 Lee Rawe 180 DNS

R7 - J-22 Fleet - 06-30-2018
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place
Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman 180 1
Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 180 2
Cavu 715 Bruce Cochran 180 3
Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury 180 4
Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks 180 5
Catch 22 1253  Lee Rawe 180 6

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0



R8 - J-22 Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman 180 1 1.0
2 J-22  Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury 180 2 2.0
3 J-22 Cavu 715 Bruce Cochran 180 3 3.0
4 J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 180 4 4.0
5 J-22 Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks 180 5 5.0
6 J-22 Catch 22 1253 Lee Rawe 180 DNS 7.0

R9 - J-22 Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman 180 1 1.0
2 J-22  Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury 180 2 2.0
S J-22 Cawu 715 Bruce Cochran 180 3 3.0
4 J-22 Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks 180 4 4.0
5 J-22 Catch 22 1253 Lee Rawe 180 5 5.0
6 J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 180 6 6.0
R10 - J-22 Fleet - 06-30-2018
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 180 1 1.0
2 J-22 Cawu 715 Bruce Cochran 180 2 2.0
3 J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman 180 3 3.0
4 J-22 Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks 180 4 4.0



Rank

Rank

a B W DN

Rank

A D W N

Rank

Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
J-22  Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury
J-22 Catch 22 1253 Lee Rawe

R11 - J-22 Fleet - 7-1-2018

Rating Place
180 5
180 DNS

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
J-22  Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury
J-22 Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks
J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman
J-22 Cavu 715 Bruce Cochran
J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer

R12 - J-22 Fleet - 7-1-2018

Rating

180
180
180
180
180

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman
J-22 Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks
J-22  Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury
J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer
J-22 Cavu 715 Bruce Cochran

R13 - J-22 Fleet - 7-1-2018

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
J-22 Cavu 715 Bruce Cochran
J-22 Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks

Place

a B~ w N

Rating Place
180 1

180 2

180 3

180 DNF
180 DNF
Rating Place
180 1

180 2

Points
5.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0



Rank

Rank

a B W DN

Rank

Rank

Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer
J-22  Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury

J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman

R14 - J-22 Fleet - 7-1-2018

Rating

180
180
180

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman
J-22  Stir Crazy 806 Shane Salisbury
J-22 Cavu 715 Bruce Cochran
J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer
J-22 Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks

R15 - J-22 Fleet - 07-28-18

Rating

180
180
180
180
180

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman
J-22 Cavu 715 Bruce Cochran
J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer

R16 - J-22 Fleet - 07/28/18

Rating

180
180
180

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman
J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer
J-22 Cavu 715 Bruce Cochran

Rating

180
180
180

Place

Place

DNF

Place

Place

2

Points
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0



R17 - J-22 Fleet - 07/28/18

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman 180 1 1.0
2 J-22 Cavu 715 Bruce Cochran 180 2 2.0
3 J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 180 3 3.0

R18 - J-22 Fleet - 7-29-18

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman 180 1 1.0
2 J-22 Cavu 715 Bruce Cochran 180 2 2.0
3 J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 180 3 3.0
4 J-22 Catch 22 1253  Lee Rawe 180 4 4.0
5 J-22 Gunner's Mate 286 Jim Vogel 180 5 5.0
R19 - J-22 Fleet - 7-29-18
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman 180 1 1.0
2 J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 180 2 2.0
3 J-22 Cawu 715 Bruce Cochran 180 3 3.0
4 J-22  Gunner's Mate 286 Jim Vogel 180 4 4.0
5 J-22 Catch 22 1253 Lee Rawe 180 DNS 6.0

R20 - J-22 Fleet - 7-29-18



Rank

A D W N

Rank

a B W DN

Rank

a B W DN

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat

SailNo HelmName

Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman

Insert Name Here 720

Cavu

Catch 22

Dan Fesenmeyer
715 Bruce Cochran
1253 Lee Rawe

Gunner's Mate 286 Jim Vogel

R21 - J-22 Fleet - 8-18-2018

Rating Place
180 1

180 2

180 3

180 DNS
180 DNS

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat

SailNo HelmName

Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman

Insert Name Here 720

Catch 22

Cavu

Dan Fesenmeyer
1253 Lee Rawe
715 Bruce Cochran

Family Tradition 500 Rick Fell

R22 - J-22 Fleet - 8-18-2018

Rating

180
180
180
180
180

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat

SailNo HelmName

Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman

Cavu

Insert Name Here 720

715 Bruce Cochran

Dan Fesenmeyer

Family Tradition 500 Rick Fell

Catch 22

1253 Lee Rawe

R23 - J-22 Fleet - 8-18-2018

Rating

180
180
180
180
180

Place

a B~ w N

Place

a B~ w N

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0



Rank

a B wWw DN

Rank

a B W DN

Rank

a B W DN

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat

SailNo HelmName

Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman

Insert Name Here 720

Cavu

Dan Fesenmeyer

715 Bruce Cochran

Family Tradition 500 Rick Fell

Catch 22

1253 Lee Rawe

R24 - J-22 Fleet - 8-19-2018

Rating Place Points

180
180
180
180
180

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat

Insert Name Here 720

SailNo HelmName

Dan Fesenmeyer

Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman

Catch 22

1253 Lee Rawe

Family Tradition 500 Rick Fell

Cavu

715 Bruce Cochran

R25 - J-22 Fleet - 8-19-2018

Rating

180
180
180
180
180

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat

Insert Name Here 720

SailNo HelmName

Dan Fesenmeyer

Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman

Cavu

715 Bruce Cochran

Family Tradition 500 Rick Fell

Catch 22

1253 Lee Rawe

R26 - J-22 Fleet - 8-19-2018

Rating

180
180
180
180
180

1

2
3
4
5

Place

a B~ w N

Place

a B~ w N

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0



Rank

a B wWw DN

Rank

o o A W N P

Rank

o o A W N P

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat
Insert Name Here
Family Tradition
Screaming Jeanie
Cavu

Catch 22

SailNo
720
500
1300
715
1253

HelmName
Dan Fesenmeyer
Rick Fell
Stan Strathman
Bruce Cochran

Lee Rawe

R27 - J-22 Fleet - 8-25-2018

Rating Place Points

180
180
180
180
180

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat
Insert Name Here
Screaming Jeanie
Catch 22
Shameless
Cavu

Family Tradition

SailNo
720
1300
1253
536
715
500

HelmName
Dan Fesenmeyer
Stan Strathman
Lee Rawe
Zagray/Nicks
Bruce Cochran

Rick Fell

R28 - J-22 Fleet - 8-25-2018

Rating

180
180
180
180
180
180

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat
Screaming Jeanie
Shameless
Family Tradition
Insert Name Here
Cavu

Catch 22

SailNo
1300
536
500
720
715
1253

HelmName
Stan Strathman
Zagray/Nicks
Rick Fell
Dan Fesenmeyer
Bruce Cochran

Lee Rawe

Rating

180
180
180
180
180
180

1
2
3
4
DNS

Place

a B~ W N B

DNS

Place

a A W N P

DNS

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0



R29 - J-22 Fleet - 8-26-2018

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 180 1 1.0
2 J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman 180 2 2.0
3 J-22 Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks 180 3 3.0
4 J-22 Family Tradition 500 Rick Fell 180 4 4.0
5 J-22 Cavu 715 Bruce Cochran 180 5 5.0
6 J-22 Catch 22 1253 Lee Rawe 180 6 6.0
R30 - J-22 Fleet - 08-26-18
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-22 Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks 180 1 1.0
2 J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman 180 2 2.0
3 J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 180 3 3.0
4 J-22 Cavu 715 Bruce Cochran 180 4 4.0
5 J-22 Family Tradition 500 Rick Fell 180 5 5.0
6 J-22 Catch 22 1253 Lee Rawe 180 6 6.0
R31 - J-22 Fleet - 08/26/18
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman 180 1 1.0
2 J-22 Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks 180 2 2.0
3 J-22 Cawu 715 Bruce Cochran 180 3 3.0
4 J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer 180 4 4.0



Rank

Rank

a B W DN

Rank

a B W DN

Rank

Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
J-22 Catch 22 1253 Lee Rawe
J-22  Family Tradition 500 Rick Fell

R32 - J-22 Fleet - 9-15-2018

Rating Place
180 5
180 7

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
J-22 Catch 22 1253 Lee Rawe
J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer

J-22 Family Tradition 500 Rick Fell
J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman
J-22 Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks

R33 - J-22 Fleet - 9-17-2017

Rating Place
180 1
180 2
180 3
180 4
180 5

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
J-22 Shameless 536 Zagray/Nicks
J-22 Catch 22 1253 Lee Rawe

J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman
J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer

J-22 Family Tradition 500 Rick Fell

R34 - J-22 Fleet - 9-16-2018

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
J-22 Screaming Jeanie 1300  Stan Strathman

J-22 Insert Name Here 720 Dan Fesenmeyer

Rating Place
180 1
180 2
180 3
180 4
180 5
Rating Place
180 2
180 1

Points
5.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points



Rank

Rank

Rank

a B wWw DN

Rank

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22

Fleet
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22
J-22

Fleet
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24

Fleet
J-24

Boat SailNo
Shameless 536
Catch 22 1253
Family Tradition 500

HelmName
Zagray/Nicks
Lee Rawe

Rick Fell

R35 - J-22 Fleet - 9-16-2018

Rating Place Points

180
180
180

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat SailNo
Screaming Jeanie 1300
Insert Name Here 720
Shameless 536
Catch 22 1253
Family Tradition 500

HelmName
Stan Strathman
Dan Fesenmeyer
Zagray/Nicks
Lee Rawe

Rick Fell

3
5
4

Rating Place Points

180
180
180
180
180

R1 - J-24 Fleet - 6-09-2018 at 1.10.00

4
2
3
DNF

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1.10.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat SailNo
Pinotage 5177
Zero Gravity 4200
Event Horizon 2382

Blue Side Down 1351
Frankie's Sail Shop 1966

HelmName
Greg&Sue Johnson
Josh Bowins-Rubin
Elvis Bergman
Dave Helmer

Frank Kelble

R2 - J-24 Fleet - 6-09-2018

Rating Place

172
172
172
172
172

1

2
3
4
5

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 2.28.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat SailNo
Pinotage 5177

HelmName

Greg&Sue Johnson

Rating Place

172

1

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points

1.0



Rank Fleet Boat

2 J-24  Blue Side Down

3 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop
4 J-24  Zero Gravity

5 J-24 Event Horizon

SailNo
1351
1966
4200
2382

R3 - J-24 Fleet - 6-09-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 3.43.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat

1 J-24 Pinotage

2 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop
3 J-24  Blue Side Down

4 J-24  Event Horizon

5 J-24  Zero Gravity

SailNo
5177
1966
1351
2382
4200

R4 - J-24 Fleet - 6-10-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 1.10.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat

1 J-24 Pinotage

2 J-24  Blue Side Down

3 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop
4 J-24  Zero Gravity

5 J-24  Event Horizon

SailNo
5177
1351
1966
4200
2382

HelmName Rating Place Points
Dave Helmer 172 2 2.0
Frank Kelble 172 3 3.0
Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 4 4.0
Elvis Bergman 172 5 5.0

HelmName Rating Place Points
Greg&Sue Johnson 172 1 1.0
Frank Kelble 172 2 2.0
Dave Helmer 172 3 3.0
Elvis Bergman 172 4 4.0
Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 5 5.0

HelmName Rating Place Points
Greg&Sue Johnson 172 1 1.0
Dave Helmer 172 2 2.0
Frank Kelble 172 3 3.0
Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 4 4.0
Elvis Bergman 172 5 5.0

R5 - J-24 Fleet - 6-10-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 2.25.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat

SailNo

HelmName Rating Place Points



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points

1 J-24 Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172 1 1.0
2 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 2 2.0
3 J-24  Event Horizon 2382 Elvis Bergman 172 3 3.0
4 J-24  Blue Side Down 1351  Dave Helmer 172 4 4.0
5 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966 Frank Kelble 172 5 5.0

R6 - J-24 Fleet - 6-10-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Time: 3.32.00, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-24 Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172 1 1.0
2 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966  Frank Kelble 172 2 2.0
3 J-24  Blue Side Down 1351  Dave Helmer 172 3 3.0
4 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 4 4.0
5 J-24  Event Horizon 2382 Elvis Bergman 172 5 5.0

R7 - J-24 Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-24 Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172 1 1.0
2 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 2 2.0
3 J-24  Blue Side Down 1351 Dave Helmer 172 3 3.0
4 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966  Frank Kelble 172 4 4.0
5 J-24  Event Horizon 2382 Elvis Bergman 172 DNF 6.0

R8 - J-24 Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points

1 J-24 Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172 1 1.0
2 J-24  Blue Side Down 1351  Dave Helmer 172 2 2.0
3 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 3 3.0
4 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966 Frank Kelble 172 DNF 6.0
4 J-24  Event Horizon 2382 Elvis Bergman 172 DNS 6.0

R9 - J-24 Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-24 Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172 1 1.0
2 J-24  Blue Side Down 1351  Dave Helmer 172 2 2.0
3 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 3 3.0
4 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966  Frank Kelble 172 4 4.0
5 J-24  Event Horizon 2382 Elvis Bergman 172 DNS 6.0

R10 - J-24 Fleet - 06-30-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-24 Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172 1 1.0
2 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 2 2.0
3 J-24  Blue Side Down 1351 Dave Helmer 172 3 3.0
4 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966  Frank Kelble 172 4 4.0
5 J-24  Event Horizon 2382 Elvis Bergman 172 DNS 6.0

R11 - J-24 Fleet - 7-1-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9



Rank

a B w DN

Rank

A B WD

Rank

a B wWw DN

Fleet
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24

Fleet
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24

Fleet
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24

Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place
Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 1
Event Horizon 2382 Elvis Bergman 172 2
Blue Side Down 1351  Dave Helmer 172 3
Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172 4
Frankie's Sail Shop 1966 Frank Kelble 172 5

R12 - J-24 Fleet - 7-1-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place
Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 1
Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172 2
Blue Side Down 1351  Dave Helmer 172 3
Frankie's Sail Shop 1966  Frank Kelble 172 DNF
Event Horizon 2382 Elvis Bergman 172 DNF

R13 - J-24 Fleet - 7-1-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place
Blue Side Down 1351 Dave Helmer 172 1
Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172 2
Event Horizon 2382 Elvis Bergman 172 3
Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 4
Frankie's Sail Shop 1966 Frank Kelble 172 5

R14 - J-24 Fleet - 7-1-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
6.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0



Rank

a B w DN

Rank

o o A W N P

Rank

o o A WN P

Fleet
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24

Fleet
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24

Fleet
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24
J-24

Boat SailNo
Pinotage 5177
Zero Gravity 4200
Blue Side Down 1351

Event Horizon 2382
Frankie's Sail Shop 1966

HelmName
Greg&Sue Johnson
Josh Bowins-Rubin
Dave Helmer
Elvis Bergman

Frank Kelble

R15 - J-24 Fleet - 07-28-18

Rating Place Points

172
172
172
172
172

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rating

172
172
172
172
172
172

Rating

172
172
172
172
172

Boat SailNo HelmName
Dumpster 2185 Frank Keesling
Frankie's Sail Shop 1966  Frank Kelble
Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson
Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin
Event Horizon 2382 Elvis Bergman
Straight jacket 4196 Brad

R16 - J-24 Fleet - 07/28/18

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Boat SailNo HelmName
Dumpster 2185 Frank Keesling
Event Horizon 2382  Elvis Bergman
Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin
Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson
Frankie's Sail Shop 1966 Frank Kelble
Straight jacket 4196 Brad

172

1

2
3
4
5

Place

o o A W N P

Place

oo oA W N P

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0



R17 - J-24 Fleet - 07/28/18

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-24  Dumpster 2185 Frank Keesling 172 1 1.0
2 J-24  Event Horizon 2382  Elvis Bergman 172 2 2.0
3 J-24 Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172 3 3.0
4 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 4 4.0
5 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966 Frank Kelble 172 5 5.0
6 J-24  Straight jacket 4196 Brad 172 6 6.0

R18 - J-24 Fleet - 7-29-18

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-24  Dumpster 2185 Frank Keesling 172 1 1.0
2 J-24 Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172 2 2.0
3 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 3 3.0
4 J-24  Event Horizon 2382  Elvis Bergman 172 4 4.0
5 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966 Frank Kelble 172 5 5.0

R19 - J-24 Fleet - 7-29-18

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating Place Points
1 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 1 1.0
2 J-24  Dumpster 2185 Frank Keesling 172 2 2.0
3 J-24  Event Horizon 2382 Elvis Bergman 172 3 3.0
4 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966 Frank Kelble 172 4 4.0
5 J-24 Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172 DNF 6.0



Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
1 J-24  Dumpster 2185 Frank Keesling 172
2 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172
3 J-24  Event Horizon 2382 Elvis Bergman 172
4 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966  Frank Kelble 172
5 J-24 Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172
R21 - J-24 Fleet - 8-18-2018
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating

1 J-24  Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172

2 J-24  Event Horizon 2382  Elvis Bergman 172

3 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172

4 J-24  Straight jacket 4196  Brad 172

R22 - J-24 Fleet - 8-18-2018
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName

1 J-24  Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172

2 J-24  Straight jacket 4196 Brad 172

3 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172

4 J-24 Event Horizon 2382 Elvis Bergman 172

R20 - J-24 Fleet - 7-29-18

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

R23 - J-24 Fleet - 8-18-2018

1
2
3
4
DNS

Place

1

2
3
4

Rating Place

Rating Place Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0



Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

1

2
3
4

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
1 J-24  Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172
2 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172
3 J-24 Event Horizon 2382 Elvis Bergman 172
4 J-24  Straight jacket 4196 Brad 172
R24 - J-24 Fleet - 8-19-2018
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
1 J-24 Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172
2 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172
3 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966 Frank Kelble 172
4 J-24  Event Horizon 2382  Elvis Bergman 172
R25 - J-24 Fleet - 8-19-2018
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName Rating
1 J-24 Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172
2 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172
3 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966 Frank Kelble 172
4 J-24  Event Horizon 2382  Elvis Bergman 172
R26 - J-24 Fleet - 8-19-2018
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo HelmName
1 J-24 Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172

Rating Place

1

2
3
4

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Rating Place Points

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Place Points

1

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Rating Place Points

1.0



J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 DNS 5.0

R27 - J-24 Fleet - 8-25-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

J-24  Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172
J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172

R28 - J-24 Fleet - 8-25-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

1 J-24  Pinotage 5177  Greg&Sue Johnson 172 1

J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966  Frank Kelble

R29 - J-24 Fleet - 8-26-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

1 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200  Josh Bowins-Rubin 172 1

J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966 Frank Kelble 172



Rank

Rank

a B W DN

Rank

a B wWw DN

Rank

Fleet Boat
J-24  Blue Side Down

J-24  Event Horizon

SailNo
1351
2382

HelmName
Dave Helmer

Elvis Bergman

R30 - J-24 Fleet - 08-26-18

Rating Place

172
172

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat

J-24  Zero Gravity

J-24 Pinotage

J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop
J-24  Blue Side Down

J-24  Event Horizon

SailNo
4200
5177
1966
1351
2382

HelmName
Josh Bowins-Rubin
Greg&Sue Johnson
Frank Kelble
Dave Helmer

Elvis Bergman

R31 - J-24 Fleet - 08/26/18

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat

J-24 Pinotage

J-24  Zero Gravity

J-24  Blue Side Down
J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop

J-24  Event Horizon

SailNo
5177
4200
1351
1966
2382

HelmName
Greg&Sue Johnson
Josh Bowins-Rubin
Dave Helmer
Frank Kelble

Elvis Bergman

R32 - J-24 Fleet - 9-15-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

Fleet Boat
J-24 Pinotage
J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop

SailNo
5177
1966

HelmName
Greg&Sue Johnson
Frank Kelble

4
5

Rating Place
172 1

172 2

172 3

172 4

172 DNF
Rating Place
172 1

172 2

172 3

172 4

172 DNS
Rating Place
172 1

172 2

Points
4.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0



HelmName

Josh Bowins-Rubin 172

Elvis Bergman 172

R33 - J-24 Fleet - 9-17-2017

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

HelmName
Greg&Sue Johnson 172
Elvis Bergman 172
Frank Kelble 172
Josh Bowins-Rubin 172

R34 - J-24 Fleet - 9-16-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

HelmName

Greg&Sue Johnson 172
Josh Bowins-Rubin 172

Elvis Bergman 172

R35 - J-24 Fleet - 9-16-2018

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place, Wind: SE 5-9

J-24  Event Horizon 2382

Rank Fleet Boat SailNo
3 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200
4 J-24  Event Horizon 2382
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo
1 J-24 Pinotage 5177
2 J-24  Event Horizon 2382
3 J-24  Frankie's Sail Shop 1966
4 J-24  Zero Gravity 4200
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo
J-24 Pinotage 5177
J-24  Zero Gravity 4200
J-24 Event Horizon 2382
Rank Fleet Boat SailNo
J-24 Pinotage 5177
J-24  Zero Gravity 4200

HelmName

Greg&Sue Johnson 172
Josh Bowins-Rubin 172

Elvis Bergman 172

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

Rating Place

3
4

Rating Place

1

2
3
4

Points
3.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

Rating Place Points

Rating Place Points
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